
Xavier (N.O.) (26-8) -vs- Bluefield State (14-12)
2021-05-01 at Montgomery, Al (Riverwalk Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Clark, Trey (1)
Loss: Spencer, Howie (1)
HBP: Spencer, Howie
PB: Coleman, Danny, Lambert, Andre, Hall, Trae, Frederick, Blair, Anderson, Austin, Morris, Ahman, McRee, JR, Cooper, CJ, Thomas,
Cornelius, Hodge, Cameron, Sizemore, TY, Wootten, Noah, Whittaker, Will, Crawford, Barrett, Spencer, Howie
 
Start: 13:08   Time: 02:48   Attendance: 127   Weather: 79 degrees, sunny, NE 4 M

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Xavier (N.O.) 0 2 0 2 5 6 1 16 16 1
Bluefield State 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 3

Xavier (N.O.) 16

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Simoneaux, Co Co cf 4 1 2 2 0 2 0
Rodriguez, Antonio ss 5 2 2 4 0 0 0
Fulgencio, Jose 2b 5 2 3 3 1 0 0
Rodriguez, Tristan c 5 1 2 2 1 2 0
    Hall, Trae 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Coleman, Danny dh 5 1 1 0 0 1 0
Frederick, Blair rf 4 2 2 0 1 0 0
Posey, Courtland lf 2 3 1 0 3 1 0
Cousin, Dillon 1b 4 2 1 2 1 0 0
    Lambert, Andre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anderson, Austin 3b 4 2 2 1 1 1 0
    Morris, Ahman 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clark, Trey p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 39 16 16 14 8 7 0

2B: Simoneaux, Co Co (2); Rodriguez, Antonio (1); Posey, Courtland
(1); Frederick, Blair (1)
HR: Fulgencio, Jose (1); Rodriguez, Tristan (1)
SH: Simoneaux, Co Co (1)
SB: Simoneaux, Co Co (1)
HBP: Rodriguez, Antonio (1)
E: Cousin, Dillon (1)

Bluefield State 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Stambaugh, Austin lf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
McRee, JR rf 3 1 2 0 0 0 0
Brandon, Tanner 3b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Carpenter, Caden 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moxey, Kevon 1b 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Henry, Blake 1b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sizemore, TY dh 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Tibbs, Taylor 2b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Wilson, David 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moore, Roman c 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Wootten, Noah 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Crawford, Barrett c 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooper, CJ ss 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fowler, Trae ss 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reviello, Shane cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spencer, Howie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Barmoy, Jefferson p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Thomas, Cornelius p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hodge, Cameron p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Whittaker, Will p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 22 2 3 1 3 2 0

SH: Cooper, CJ (1)
SF: Sizemore, TY (1)
CS: McRee, JR (1)
E: Carpenter, Caden (1); Barmoy, Jefferson (1); Tibbs, Taylor (1)

Xavier (N.O.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Clark, Trey (W, 1) 7.0 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 22 27 0 0 86
Totals 3 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 22 27 0 0 86

Bluefield State IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Spencer, Howie (L, 1) 4.1 8 7 5 3 7 2 0 1 0 22 25 0 0 98
Barmoy, Jefferson 1.0 6 6 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 36
Thomas, Cornelius 0.2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 24
Hodge, Cameron 0.0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 16
Whittaker, Will 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 12
Totals 16 16 10 8 7 5 0 1 0 39 48 0 0 186
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